
VALPOCENTER 09 03 25 Motocross - 2 Crono Amatori

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 811 DEBIASI L. 1:44.565
Migliore

1 2:18.740 10:59:22.875

2 1:44.656 11:01:07.531

3 1:45.419 11:02:52.950

4 1:51.753 11:04:44.703

5 1:44.565 11:06:29.268

6 1:45.402 11:08:14.670

7 1:44.702 11:09:59.372

8 2:00.999 11:12:00.371

 Po. 2 - # 538  CASARI E. + 00.143
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.157 10:58:44.373

2 1:47.456 11:00:31.829

3 1:46.992 11:02:18.821

4 1:46.482 11:04:05.303

5 1:54.725 11:06:00.028

6 1:44.708 11:07:44.736

7 1:54.136 11:09:38.872

8 1:46.441 11:11:25.313

9 1:59.384 11:13:24.697

 Po. 3 - # 319 ALDIGHIERI F. + 01.503
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.669 10:58:53.389

2 1:48.038 11:00:41.427

3 1:52.779 11:02:34.206

4 1:46.068 11:04:20.274

5 1:48.272 11:06:08.546

6 1:47.398 11:07:55.944

7 1:46.838 11:09:42.782

8 1:48.332 11:11:31.114

9 1:50.766 11:13:21.880

 Po. 4 - # 31 BATTAIOTTO V. + 01.788
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.198 10:58:52.560

2 1:46.353 11:00:38.913

3 2:12.192 11:02:51.105

4 1:46.648 11:04:37.753

5 3:02.422 11:07:40.175

6 1:46.639 11:09:26.814

7 1:46.728 11:11:13.542

8 2:13.424 11:13:26.966

 Po. 5 - # 8 GUARDIA A. + 06.482
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.168 10:58:42.934

2 1:53.300 11:00:36.234

3 1:51.677 11:02:27.911

4 1:51.425 11:04:19.336

5 1:52.503 11:06:11.839

6 2:05.731 11:08:17.570

7 1:51.047 11:10:08.617

8 2:02.767 11:12:11.384

 Po. 6 - # 116 VOLPATO L. + 07.206
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.430 10:58:56.465

2 1:52.998 11:00:49.463

3 1:52.460 11:02:41.923

4 1:52.642 11:04:34.565

5 1:51.771 11:06:26.336

6 2:34.857 11:09:01.193

7 1:52.842 11:10:54.035

8 2:24.517 11:13:18.552

 Po. 7 - # 358 ZAMBELLI P. + 07.687
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.627 10:59:23.903

2 1:52.252 11:01:16.155

3 2:04.447 11:03:20.602

4 1:53.359 11:05:13.961

5 1:53.390 11:07:07.351

6 1:54.640 11:09:01.991

7 2:12.719 11:11:14.710

8 1:53.163 11:13:07.873

 Po. 8 - # 4 SCAGNO E. + 08.403
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.575 10:58:46.650

2 1:52.968 11:00:39.618

3 1:55.425 11:02:35.043

4 1:59.304 11:04:34.347

5 2:10.291 11:06:44.638

6 2:09.052 11:08:53.690

7 2:04.408 11:10:58.098

8 1:59.125 11:12:57.223

 Po. 9 - # 656 PAROLARI S. + 11.027
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.448 10:58:59.889

2 1:57.127 11:00:57.016

3 1:57.942 11:02:54.958

4 1:57.122 11:04:52.080

5 1:55.592 11:06:47.672

6 2:03.507 11:08:51.179

7 2:12.785 11:11:03.964

8 1:56.691 11:13:00.655

 Po. 10 - # 165 CERADINI M. + 11.460
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.215 10:59:14.950

2 1:56.839 11:01:11.789

3 1:56.025 11:03:07.814

4 1:59.939 11:05:07.753

5 2:04.289 11:07:12.042

6 2:03.723 11:09:15.765

 Po. 11 - # 94 DALLABRIDA M. + 16.151
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.887 10:59:05.221

2 2:02.982 11:01:08.203

3 2:04.921 11:03:13.124

4 2:00.716 11:05:13.840

5 2:05.826 11:07:19.666

6 2:03.526 11:09:23.192

7 2:07.326 11:11:30.518

8 2:06.468 11:13:36.986

 Po. 12 - # 88 TRIVELLATO F. + 24.164
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.657 10:59:44.526

2 2:11.402 11:01:55.928

3 2:10.598 11:04:06.526

4 2:08.729 11:06:15.255

5 2:14.285 11:08:29.540

6 2:12.339 11:10:41.879

7 2:12.649 11:12:54.528

Fastest lap: 1:44.565
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